Startovni ¢.
84
73
90
88
331

KLASIK 175 A

Jméno
MilosS Thér
Karel Kalina
Jifi Kolar
Jifi Mosna
AleS Peterka

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Zavod 1
25
16
20
13
11

Zavod 2
25
20
16
13
0

Body celkem
50
36
36
26
11



Startovni ¢.
8
41
61

KLASIK 250 A

Jméno
Josef Brill
Ivan Meloun
Petr Kuchaftik

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE

Zavod 1
25
16
20

Zavod 2 Body celkem

25
20
0

50
36
20



Startovni ¢.
74
21
773

KLASIK 350 A

Jméno
Vitézslav Hatan
Ludék Malek
Petr Petruzalek

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE

Zavod 1
25
20
16

Zavod 2
25
20
16

Body celkem
50
40
32



KLASIK 750 A

Pofadi  Startovni €. Jméno Stat Zavod1l Zavod2 Body celkem
1 8 Johann Flrbdck A 25 0 25



KLASIK 125 B

Pofadi  Startovni ¢. Jméno Stat Zavod1l Zavod2  Body celkem
1 1 Jaromir Tazler CZE 25 25 50



KLASIK 250 B

Jméno Stat Zavod1l Zavod2 Body celkem
1 6 Dusan Sudek CZE 25 20 45
2 773 Petr Petruzalek CZE 0 25 25
3 40 Milan Strnad CZE 20 0 20



KLASIK 350 B

Pofadi  Startovni ¢. Jméno Stat Zavod1l Zavod2 Body celkem
1 10 Jaromir Tazler CZE 25 25 50



KLASIK 500 B

Pofadi  Startovni ¢. Jméno Stat Zavod1l Zavod2 Body celkem
1 38 Jaroslav Kykal CZE 25 25 50



